
STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

GENERAL - SEATS : 87

1  C182410136  JIBIN J  01-01-1998 2 9.4 OBC Viswakaramas

2  C182410194  GOKUL A R  04-07-2003 1 9.2 General

3  C182410233  ABHIRAMI V M  22-06-1999 2 9.1 OBC Viswakaramas

4  C182410269  AJIL R S  24-11-2001 1 9.1 OBC Latin Catholics

5  C182410230  PONNI N  08-05-2003 1 9.1 OBC Vilakkithala Nair

6  C182410272  MIDHULA M M  08-08-2003 1 9.1 OBC Latin Catholics

7  C182410190  Krishnanjana JJ  23-08-2003 1 9.1 General

8  C182410102  UNNIPRIYA L  16-09-2003 1 9.1 EWS

9  C182410101  MALAVIKA S S  03-12-2003 1 9.1 EWS

10  C182410006  Aiswarya S  09-12-2003 1 9.1 OBC Ezhava

11  C182410100  DILNA D S  30-03-2005 1 9.1 OBC Ezhava

12  C182410085  RADHIKA R J  08-06-2005 1 9.1 OBC Viswakaramas

13  C182410090  ANJU T S  25-12-1995 2 9 General

14  C182410091  SANNUSHA B  14-05-2005 9 OBC Latin Catholics

15  C182410147  ANURAG A S NAIR  01-12-2005 9 General

16  C182410257  BHAGYALEKSHMY S R  27-07-2006 9 General

17  C182410193  KIRAN VARMMA S G  21-10-1998 2 8.9 OBC Nadar

18  C182410179  RAHUL S P  01-10-2002 1 8.9 SC

19  C182410062  ANANDHU S  24-11-2002 2 8.9 General

20  C182410019  ABHINAV B AMRIO  31-05-2005 8.9 OBC Latin Catholics

21  C182410245  Abhilash g  02-02-1992 2 8.8 General

22  C182410023  AJIL K  07-12-2000 1 8.8 OBC Latin Catholics

23  C182410067  ROHIT SAJIV  09-12-2003 1 8.8 General

24  C182410123  RESHMA D B  21-02-2006 8.8 OBC Chakkala Nair

25  C182410012  ANNA MARIO B V  08-09-2006 8.8 OBC Latin Catholics

26  C182410173  FEBI CHRISTO  29-09-1997 2 8.7 OBC Latin Catholics



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)
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27  C182410211  SANIA METUS  03-03-2005 1 8.7 OBC Latin Catholics

28  C182410203  ANANJANA AJITH  07-12-2005 1 8.7 OBC Viswakaramas

29  C182410277  ALAN K  26-01-1998 2 8.6 General

30  C182410217  SAVAD S  10-07-2000 2 8.6 OBC Muslim

31  C182410017  VIVEK V S  02-03-2002 1 8.6 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

32  C182410061  ABHIRAMI DEVAN DP  08-07-2002 8.6 SC

33  C182410038  V M GOPIKRISHNAN  15-01-2003 1 8.6 General

34  C182410235  DONIJA V  23-01-2001 1 8.5 OBC Latin Catholics

35  C182410262  DEVIKA S  19-01-2002 2 8.5 EWS

36  C182410001  ASHWIN B  18-02-2002 1 8.5 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

37  C182410236  DHANUSH S R  04-10-2002 2 8.5 General

38  C182410113  APARNNA U  28-08-2002 2 8.4 OBC Vaishya Vani

39  C182410015  Ancy B  04-12-2002 1 8.4 OBC Latin Catholics

40  C182410183  APARNA B S  22-11-2005 8.4 General

41  C182410059  ARJUN V  01-03-2006 8.4 General

42  C182410177  Naveen S Raj  26-08-2003 1 8.33 OBC Latin Catholics

43  C182410195  AMAL AJI  06-01-2000 1 8.3 General

44  C182410138  SREEJITH B  30-04-2000 1 8.3 OBC Nadar

45  C182410008  SUMESH M  30-07-2001 1 8.3 General

46  C182410191  Anandhukrishna ks  27-01-2003 1 8.3 EWS

47  C182410205  NAYANA J D  30-08-2003 1 8.3 SC

48  C182410047  Arya S  15-10-2003 1 8.3 OBC Penthacoshte

49  C182410181  FAHADSHA S  02-03-2006 8.3 OBC Muslim

50  C182410045  SREELEKSHMI M S  09-11-1997 2 8.2 OBC Viswakaramas

51  C182410109  SANDEEP CHANDRAN
B M  09-10-2000 1 8.2 General

52  C182410252  A B VAISHNAV  11-10-2001 1 8.2 General

53  C182410092  AJAY ARAVIND  17-04-2002 1 8.2 General
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54  C182410053  SABITH N  06-01-2005 1 8.2 Ph

55  C182410247  HARISANKAR P S  02-08-2006 8.2 General

56  C182410116  ABHIRAMI M S  16-01-2007 8.2 OBC Chakkala

57  C182410174  JERIN LAWRENCE  05-05-1997 2 8.1 General

58  C182410135  ALFIYA RAZIYA S  22-09-2000 1 8.1 OBC Muslim

59  C182410083  SURYA P S  19-06-2002 1 8.1 General

60  C182410034  RAGHUL G  13-07-2002 1 8.1 General

61  C182410227  SRUTHI S KUMAR  10-11-2002 1 8.1 SC

62  C182410144  Vrinda P S  06-06-2003 1 8.1 OBC Ezhava

63  C182410274  RESHMA G S  11-07-1997 1 8 General

64  C182410189  Anakha krishna ks  24-10-1999 1 8 General

65  C182410270  RESHMA R K  25-06-2000 1 8 OBC Ezhava

66  C182410202  NANMA NAIR R S  23-07-2005 8 General

67  C182410114  REMYA RAJ R  08-02-1993 2 7.9 General

68  C182410068  POOJA SHABU  23-01-2000 2 7.9 OBC Ezhava

69  C182410215  JITHIN JITH T  03-10-2001 2 7.9 Sports

70  C182410250  BHAGYANATH J S  01-11-2001 1 7.9 Sports

71  C182410201  SREELAL S M  09-05-2002 1 7.9 OBC Ezhava

72  C182410042  ARDRA C DAS  16-11-2002 2 7.9 OBC Ezhava

73  C182410146  ANAND J S  22-06-2003 1 7.9 OBC Latin Catholics

74  C182410155  MINNU B  20-09-2003 1 7.8 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

75  C182410152  LEKSHMIVIJAYAN S  02-02-1993 2 7.7 OBC Ezhava

76  C182410243  GAYATHRI JAYAN G  27-12-1996 2 7.7 General

77  C182410084  RAJI R J  29-01-2000 7.7 OBC Viswakaramas

78  C182410172  ABSHAL B MOHAN  07-06-2000 1 7.7 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

79  C182410127  ABHIN S M  09-01-2001 7.7 OBC Latin Catholics

80  C182410046  SABARIKRISHNA J P  14-11-2002 1 7.7 EWS
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81  C182410149  ANAGHA J V  10-10-2005 7.7 OBC Nadar

82  C182410207  Nikhil J John  18-11-1999 1 7.67 General

83  C182410196  ARJUN V B  19-03-2001 1 7.67 OBC Nadar

84  C182410039  SHINU MS  08-10-1990 7.6 OBC Ezhava

85  C182410093  VISAL V V  20-10-1993 1 7.6 General

86  C182410074  RAHUL R  29-03-1995 1 7.6 EWS

87  C182410148  SHAMBU P  02-06-1995 2 7.6 OBC Ezhava

OBC - SEATS : 7

1  C182410229  AMRITHA U S  29-01-2003 1 7.6 OBC Ezhava

2  C182410107  AARON JACOB S  28-08-2004 7.6 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

3  C182410078  ABHIRAMI A S  09-11-2003 1 7.4 OBC Church Of South India (CSI)

4  C182410143  NAHILA N  20-02-1998 1 7.3 OBC Muslim

5  C182410242  NANDANA V N  08-10-2002 1 7.2 OBC Nadar

6  C182410208  MIDHUN A K  28-03-2003 1 7.2 OBC Chakravar

7  C182410030  AHIL S  06-12-2004 6.9 OBC Malankara Cathalic

SC - SEATS : 11

1  C182410231  RENJU S R  10-05-1988 1 7.5 SC

2  C182410219  JYOTHIS BABU P  17-10-2001 1 7.4 SC

3  C182410063  VIJITHA S  22-06-2002 1 7.4 SC

4  C182410153  SYAMA GD  12-02-1993 1 7.3 SC

5  C182410130  ABHIRAMI V S  25-10-2000 1 7.3 SC

6  C182410255  DRISHYA DEEPU V  14-06-2006 7.2 SC

7  C182410228  RAHUL R S  28-02-1992 1 6.9 SC

8  C182410168  REMYA K P  28-05-1992 1 6.9 SC

9  C182410086  ANUPAMA S  23-10-2001 1 6.8 SC

10  C182410218  ATHIRA A S  24-04-2006 6.8 SC
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11  C182410064  MAHESH M P  31-05-1993 1 6.7 SC

ST - SEATS : 3

1  C182410075  SIVAPRIYA R U  13-01-2002 1 7.6 ST

2  C182410200  ANUJITH V V  12-09-2003 6.3 SC (Filled from SC)

3  C182410248  SACHU S P  28-06-2005 6.3 SC (Filled from SC)

PH - SEATS : 7

1  C182410240  DEVA NARAYAN R S  10-07-2006 7.4 Ph

2  C182410226  DEVAPRIYA R D  30-11-2000 2 6.83 Ph

3  C182410163  ASWANTH S  30-11-2004 1 6.4 Ph

4  C182410007  ANCHU KRISHNAN U  30-12-1996 2 7.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

5  C182410089  SEENA SAM E S  04-06-1995 1 7.5 OBC

SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

(Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C182410213  GAUTHAM  10-06-2002 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

7  C182410198  ABHISHEK A S  15-08-2005 7.5 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

EX - SEATS : 7

1  C182410025  RAJITHA KRISHNAN  02-10-1989 2 5.38 EX

2  C182410088  DIVYARAJ T R  15-05-1989 2 4.62 EX

3  C182410043  SEEMA V  06-04-1984 2 7.42 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

4  C182410028  ACHU MANIKANDAN  05-08-1997 2 7.4 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

5  C182410055  Bhavya MS  26-05-2001 1 7.4 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C182410175  Sandra A S  21-07-2002 1 7.4 OBC

SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

(Filled from General waiting
list)

7  C182410103  AKASH S  06-12-1994 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)
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CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

EWS - SEATS : 14

1  C182410157  GOPIKA L M  19-01-2000 6.1 EWS

2  C182410192  ARYA K  18-05-1998 2 7.3 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

3  C182410026  AJILA G  19-10-2000 2 7.3 OBC

SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

(Filled from General waiting
list)

4  C182410162  GEETHU GIREESAN P  04-12-2000 2 7.3 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

5  C182410167  Adarsh c l  26-10-1986 1 7.17 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C182410237  SAPHALYA P S  27-09-2000 7.1 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

7  C182410234  SHERIN K HUSSAIN  04-05-1992 2 7 OBC Muslim(Filled from General
waiting list)

8  C182410037  SHYJA J  10-05-1993 2 7 OBC

SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

(Filled from General waiting
list)

9  C182410027  CHITHRA S A  21-01-1996 1 7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

10  C182410133  GOKUL
JAYACHANDRAN  28-08-1997 1 7 General (Filled from General waiting

list)

11  C182410253  GOWRY S B  14-08-2006 7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

12  C182410267  ARYA L  26-02-1997 2 6.9 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

13  C182410151  ABHINAND M R  16-04-2001 2 6.9 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

14  C182410225  Abhiram V. R  10-12-2002 1 6.9 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

DCP - SEATS : 7

1  C182410003  PRANAV P DEV  16-01-1995 1 6.86 OBC Viswakaramas (Filled from
General waiting list)

2  C182410066  Vijay adarsh vs  10-10-1996 6.8 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

3  C182410096  MANOJ KRISHNA M S  14-09-1999 1 6.8 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar(Filled
from General waiting list)

4  C182410258  SNEHA V KUMAR  21-04-2000 1 6.8 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

5  C182410050  ANCY CHANDRAN C A  01-05-2000 2 6.8 OBC Latin Catholics(Filled from
General waiting list)
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6  C182410020  JEEVAN H A  18-08-2000 1 6.8 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

7  C182410259  Harisankar s s  20-05-1992 6.7 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C182410010 NEENU STALIN 24200382 Duplication

C182410131 SULAIKHA
BEEVI J 24201971 age over

C182410265 BINDUKALA I B 24203417 AGE OVER

Additional Registrar/Secretary



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST - GENERAL - SEATS :

1  C182410013  SRIJI GOPAL  29-05-1990 1 6.69 OBC Ezhava

2  C182410002  SIVAPRASAD R S  12-06-1994 2 6.6 OBC Nadar

3  C182410016  GOWRI SYAM  08-10-1997 6.6 OBC Ezhava

4  C182410070  SARATH A  05-03-1998 1 6.58 OBC Ezhava

5  C182410049  JIJO SJOSE  22-10-1994 1 6.5 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

6  C182410214  VISHNU P  22-02-1998 1 6.5 General

7  C182410031  ROHAN R  19-04-2000 1 6.5 General

8  C182410145  ANISHMA A D  19-03-2003 1 6.5 OBC Latin Catholics

9  C182410032  ABHINAV T S  26-06-2006 6.5 OBC Dheevara

10  C182410080  ATHIRA. B. I  15-05-1992 2 6.4 OBC Ezhava

11  C182410210  SREEJU KRISHNAN
S  30-09-1992 1 6.4 General

12  C182410125  ARYA L SUNIL  21-08-2002 1 6.4 OBC Nadar

13  C182410104  PRIYA V S  25-05-1987 2 6.33 General

14  C182410188  ASWANI P RAJ  05-06-1990 2 6.33 OBC Ezhava

15  C182410052  SINSISHA JOSEPH  28-03-1990 1 6.31 OBC Mukkuvar

16  C182410249  GAYATHRI A P NAIR  08-12-1996 1 6.3 General

17  C182410246  SREELEKSHMI B  05-07-2002 6.3 OBC Ezhava

18  C182410044  VARNA LAL J B  12-12-2005 6.3 OBC Latin Catholics

19  C182410134  AJAY GIBS G S  12-04-2004 6.27 OBC SCs who converted to
Christianity

20  C182410186  AGESH MIDHUN RAJ
K  25-05-1988 2 6.25 OBC Ezhava

21  C182410004  LAKSHMI R  24-07-2001 1 6.2 SC

22  C182410254  RESHMI R S  25-05-1991 1 6.15 General

23  C182410105  vishnu k s  03-06-1994 1 6.1 General

24  C182410051  AKHILA M S  21-03-1996 1 6.1 OBC Vilakkithala Nair

25  C182410166  SIVA SANKAR S G  27-01-1998 6.1 General



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

26  C182410071  SARANYA V S  09-01-2000 2 6.1 SC

27  C182410160  ANACIYA G N  07-09-1999 1 6 SC

28  C182410094  JYOTHIMA S  20-05-1992 1 5.9 SC

29  C182410058  SOUMYA M J RAJ  18-05-1995 1 5.9 OBC Latin Catholics

30  C182410260  AKSHAYA VIJAY A  02-10-1996 1 5.9 OBC Chetties

31  C182410009  Vandana B  23-05-2001 1 5.8 SC

32  C182410251  AMAL V  14-10-2001 1 5.8 OBC Nadar (Hindu Nadar and
SIUC Nadar)

33  C182410118  ADHEENA C S  11-12-2001 1 5.8 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

34  C182410036  KRISHNA I  20-09-2005 1 5.8 OBC Ezhava

35  C182410021  REMYA R L  23-05-1990 1 5.62 OBC Nadar

36  C182410216  ASHA I  17-05-1993 2 5.6 General

37  C182410057  Malavika G S  12-05-1994 2 5.6 General

38  C182410261  Neethu V  04-09-1997 1 5.6 OBC Church Of South India (CSI)

39  C182410271  NIKHITHA R L  03-01-1999 5.6 General

40  C182410014  ABI ASOK  03-10-2002 1 5.6 OBC Latin Catholics

41  C182410041  Rejani J.M  05-05-1991 1 5.54 General

42  C182410141  AKHIL RAJ S P  24-01-1995 1 5.5 SC

43  C182410033  VARSHA S  07-06-2001 1 5.5 SC

44  C182410040  Abin das . A  31-07-2001 1 5.5 OBC Malankara Cathalic

45  C182410108  KAVERI S  30-06-2006 5.5 OBC Ezhava

46  C182410024  VISHNU S R  04-04-1991 2 5.46 General

47  C182410005  Abhilash R S  10-07-1986 2 5.45 General

48  C182410276  SYAM KUMAR S  02-05-1986 1 5.42 General

49  C182410018  BINDHUJA S  08-02-1994 2 5.4 SC

50  C182410132  RESHMA
SREENIVASAN R  14-06-2000 1 5.4 OBC Ezhava

51  C182410199  VIJAY V  22-04-2004 1 5.4 SC

52  C182410273  KRISHNAJA S R  22-08-1987 2 5.3 General



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

53  C182410111  SUJIN D R  05-05-1992 2 5.3 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

54  C182410158  SALINI S S  13-04-2001 5.3 SC

55  C182410180  RAHUL S  22-02-2002 1 5.3 OBC Ezhava

56  C182410117  ASWIN ALEX  12-11-1999 1 5.2 OBC Latin Catholics

57  C182410060  Dhanya krishna. L  25-05-1990 1 5.08 OBC Latin Catholics

58  C182410126  ABHIJITH B S  10-07-1991 1 5 OBC Chakkala

59  C182410244  ANEESH H  22-03-1989 1 4.92 OBC Ezhava

60  C182410011  NEENU STALIN  04-01-1991 4.92 OBC Latin Catholics

61  C182410065  ROSHIN R  23-07-2006 4.83 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

62  C182410054  SULFATH BEEVI N  26-01-1986 1 4.63 OBC Muslim

63  C182410056  RESMIMOL R S  25-05-1984 2 4.5 SC

64  C182410129  Anju rs  13-05-1988 1 4.5 OBC Viswakaramas

65  C182410076  REMYA L V  25-05-1992 4.5 OBC Latin Catholics

66  C182410268  SANGEETHA L  25-05-1987 1 4.43 OBC Ezhava

67  C182410178  VINITHA P  10-05-1983 2 4.33 OBC Ezhava

68  C182410239  REJANI R  31-05-1985 1 4.17 OBC Latin Catholics

69  C182410264  Ray.S  15-05-1982 2 4.08 OBC Ezhava

70  C182410106  SINDHU K K  11-08-1984 2 4.08 OBC Viswakaramas

71  C182410170  REMYA
SASIDHARAN  30-05-1984 2 4 SC

72  C182410029  PRASANTHI P  13-04-1983 1 3.67 OBC Ezhava

73  C182410035  SMITHA N S  30-05-1984 1 3.67 OBC Latin Catholics

74  C182410197  SREEJA S J  31-05-1986 1 3.67 SC

75  C182410142  Sabitha Simon U S  20-05-1987 1 3.42 OBC Latin Catholics

76  C182410209  Reena Rosy M  05-05-1987 1 3.33 OBC Latin Catholics

77  C182410073  ARUN R S  26-04-1987 1 3.25 General

78  C182410266  THARA CHANDRAN  20-04-1983 -3 3 SC
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1  C182410013  SRIJI GOPAL  29-05-1990 1 6.69 OBC Ezhava

2  C182410002  SIVAPRASAD R S  12-06-1994 2 6.6 OBC Nadar

3  C182410049  JIJO SJOSE  22-10-1994 1 6.5 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

4  C182410032  ABHINAV T S  26-06-2006 6.5 OBC Dheevara

5  C182410145  ANISHMA A D  19-03-2003 1 6.5 OBC Latin Catholics

6  C182410052  SINSISHA JOSEPH  28-03-1990 1 6.31 OBC Mukkuvar

7  C182410134  AJAY GIBS G S  12-04-2004 6.27 OBC SCs who converted to
Christianity

8  C182410051  AKHILA M S  21-03-1996 1 6.1 OBC Vilakkithala Nair

9  C182410260  AKSHAYA VIJAY A  02-10-1996 1 5.9 OBC Chetties

10  C182410251  AMAL V  14-10-2001 1 5.8 OBC Nadar (Hindu Nadar and
SIUC Nadar)

11  C182410261  Neethu V  04-09-1997 1 5.6 OBC Church Of South India (CSI)

12  C182410040  Abin das . A  31-07-2001 1 5.5 OBC Malankara Cathalic

13  C182410126  ABHIJITH B S  10-07-1991 1 5 OBC Chakkala

14  C182410054  SULFATH BEEVI N  26-01-1986 1 4.63 OBC Muslim

15  C182410129  Anju rs  13-05-1988 1 4.5 OBC Viswakaramas

16  C182410016  GOWRI SYAM  08-10-1997 6.6 OBC Ezhava

17  C182410125  ARYA L SUNIL  21-08-2002 1 6.4 OBC Nadar

18  C182410044  VARNA LAL J B  12-12-2005 6.3 OBC Latin Catholics

19  C182410118  ADHEENA C S  11-12-2001 1 5.8 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

20  C182410106  SINDHU K K  11-08-1984 2 4.08 OBC Viswakaramas

21  C182410070  SARATH A  05-03-1998 1 6.58 OBC Ezhava

22  C182410058  SOUMYA M J RAJ  18-05-1995 1 5.9 OBC Latin Catholics

23  C182410021  REMYA R L  23-05-1990 1 5.62 OBC Nadar

24  C182410111  SUJIN D R  05-05-1992 2 5.3 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

25  C182410080  ATHIRA. B. I  15-05-1992 2 6.4 OBC Ezhava
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26  C182410014  ABI ASOK  03-10-2002 1 5.6 OBC Latin Catholics

27  C182410065  ROSHIN R  23-07-2006 4.83 OBC SIUC (Except for Nadar
specified in section 44)

28  C182410188  ASWANI P RAJ  05-06-1990 2 6.33 OBC Ezhava

29  C182410117  ASWIN ALEX  12-11-1999 1 5.2 OBC Latin Catholics

30  C182410246  SREELEKSHMI B  05-07-2002 6.3 OBC Ezhava

31  C182410060  Dhanya krishna. L  25-05-1990 1 5.08 OBC Latin Catholics

32  C182410186  AGESH MIDHUN RAJ
K  25-05-1988 2 6.25 OBC Ezhava

33  C182410011  NEENU STALIN  04-01-1991 4.92 OBC Latin Catholics

34  C182410036  KRISHNA I  20-09-2005 1 5.8 OBC Ezhava

35  C182410076  REMYA L V  25-05-1992 4.5 OBC Latin Catholics

36  C182410108  KAVERI S  30-06-2006 5.5 OBC Ezhava

37  C182410239  REJANI R  31-05-1985 1 4.17 OBC Latin Catholics

38  C182410132  RESHMA
SREENIVASAN R  14-06-2000 1 5.4 OBC Ezhava

39  C182410035  SMITHA N S  30-05-1984 1 3.67 OBC Latin Catholics

40  C182410180  RAHUL S  22-02-2002 1 5.3 OBC Ezhava

41  C182410142  Sabitha Simon U S  20-05-1987 1 3.42 OBC Latin Catholics

42  C182410244  ANEESH H  22-03-1989 1 4.92 OBC Ezhava

43  C182410209  Reena Rosy M  05-05-1987 1 3.33 OBC Latin Catholics

44  C182410268  SANGEETHA L  25-05-1987 1 4.43 OBC Ezhava

45  C182410178  VINITHA P  10-05-1983 2 4.33 OBC Ezhava

46  C182410264  Ray.S  15-05-1982 2 4.08 OBC Ezhava

47  C182410029  PRASANTHI P  13-04-1983 1 3.67 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SC - SEATS :

1  C182410004  LAKSHMI R  24-07-2001 1 6.2 SC

2  C182410071  SARANYA V S  09-01-2000 2 6.1 SC

3  C182410160  ANACIYA G N  07-09-1999 1 6 SC
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4  C182410094  JYOTHIMA S  20-05-1992 1 5.9 SC

5  C182410009  Vandana B  23-05-2001 1 5.8 SC

6  C182410141  AKHIL RAJ S P  24-01-1995 1 5.5 SC

7  C182410033  VARSHA S  07-06-2001 1 5.5 SC

8  C182410018  BINDHUJA S  08-02-1994 2 5.4 SC

9  C182410199  VIJAY V  22-04-2004 1 5.4 SC

10  C182410158  SALINI S S  13-04-2001 5.3 SC

11  C182410056  RESMIMOL R S  25-05-1984 2 4.5 SC

12  C182410170  REMYA
SASIDHARAN  30-05-1984 2 4 SC

13  C182410197  SREEJA S J  31-05-1986 1 3.67 SC

14  C182410266  THARA CHANDRAN  20-04-1983 -3 3 SC

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C182410010 NEENU STALIN 24200382 Duplication

C182410131 SULAIKHA
BEEVI J 24201971 age over

C182410265 BINDUKALA I B 24203417 AGE OVER

Additional Registrar/Secretary


